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Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212

0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236

Title

Vintage Dresses And More A
Womenswear A

Womens Shoes A

Small Trinkets and More A

Kitschy Salt and Pepper And More A

Vintage Dolls and More A
Hats Purses and More A

Collection Of Kitschy Salt and Pepper and

More A

Vintage Dresses Anne Klein and More A

Ladies Dress Shoes A

Glass Hurricanes and More A
Small Collectibles and More A
Eastlake Marble Top Table C
Antique Wall Art and More A
Vintage Womenswear A
Queen Bedding A

Large Potted Plant B

Armani Dressand More A
Sleeper Couch C

Small Metal Tableand Lamp B
Womenswear A

Bench and 4 Chairs C
Cookware and More B
Womens Clothing A

Bird Collectiblesand More A
Potted House Plants B
Womenswear A

Womens Coats A

Vintage Musical Instruments A
Men's Tie Collection A
Womenswear A

Sohmer Baby Grand Piano C
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Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 23 7:15pm ET

Lot

0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264

0265
0266
0267
0268

Title

Vintage Camera Equipment A
MinoltaMAXXIUM 7000 And

More A

MINOLTA MAXXIUM and More A

Antique Wood Type A
Vintage Wall Art and More A
Matching Upholstered Chairs C

Vintage Coffee Grinder and More A

Wicker Shelf and More C

Holiday Decorations and More B

Vintage Electrolux Vacuum B
Andirons Fireplace Tools B

Vintage Belmont Spring Bottle B

Roger Kizik Art B
Roger Kizik Art C

Sony DAT Player VHS and More B

Clock and Much More A
Womenswear B
Womenswear B

Hand Made Wall Hangings And More A

Lace Runners And More B
Have A Seat C

Ladies Beaver Coat A
Mink Stole A

Vintage Sheet Music and Ephemera A

Vintage SofaC
Kitchenware B
Gravestone Etchings B

Vintage Letter Tray, Magazine Rack And More

B

Vintage Clothing and Zipper Wardrobe B

Large Potted Plants C
Vintage Birdcage And More B
Vintage Clothing B



Lot

0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283

0284
0285

0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310

Title

Albums B

Albums B

Books B

Books B

Books B

Bookcases C

Vintage Golf Clubs B
Bed Linensand More B
Antique Chair C

Vintage Corset and More B
Vintage Dresses B
Antique Ball Gown B
Vintage Ladies Clothes B

Garment Steamer, Rack, Vintage Clothes and
More B

Vintage Kenmore Sewing Machine with Table C
Light Box and More B

Vintage Dolls and Cradle B

Vintage Shoes and Silks B

Kawai Synthesizer B

Vintage Needlework Sampler and More A
Vintage Steamer Trunk C

Pottery Barn Shelves B

Pottery Barn Shelves B

Binders B

Vintage Canister Vacuums B

Frames and More A

Ladies Vintage Clothing and Purses A
Hodge Podge A

Boxed Assortment B

Assorted Dishes and More B
Kitchenwares B

Mismatched ChinaB

Decorative Assortment B

Piggy Banks and More B

Vintage BicyclesC

Childrens Books B

Glassware B

Vintage Games and More B

Vintage Costume Jewelry A

Table, Wine Rack, and Metal Cabinet B
Vintage Stereo Equipment B
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Lot

0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320

0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326

12/16/25 12:29:45

Title

NES Video System, and More A

Vintage Floor Lamp, Bench, and More C
Vintage Printers Trays and More B
Vintage Doll Wardrobes and Dolls B
Vintage Dolls A

Vintage Children's Costumes and More A
Shopping Cart, Laundry Rack and More B
Trinket Mini Kiln, and More B

Crumar Roadrunner 2 Vintage Keyboard A
Vintage Painted Iron Bedframes C

Hubcap Bonanza A

Garden Supplies And More A

Werner Extension Ladder A

Snapper Ninja Mulching Mower A
Whed Barrow, Yard Toolsand More C
Mirrors and Wicker B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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