

Beverly (Massachusetts, USA) Moving Online Auction - Princeton Avenue

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 13 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Fri, Feb 23 7:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0205	Vintage Dresses And More A	0237	Vintage Camera Equipment A
0206	Womenswear A	0238	Minolta MAXXIUM 7000 And More A
0207	Womens Shoes A	0239	MINOLTA MAXXIUM and More A
0208	Small Trinkets and More A	0240	Antique Wood Type A
0209	Kitschy Salt and Pepper And More A	0241	Vintage Wall Art and More A
0210	Vintage Dolls and More A	0242	Matching Upholstered Chairs C
0211	Hats Purses and More A	0243	Vintage Coffee Grinder and More A
0212	Collection Of Kitschy Salt and Pepper and More A	0244	Wicker Shelf and More C
0213	Vintage Dresses Anne Klein and More A	0245	Holiday Decorations and More B
0214	Ladies Dress Shoes A	0246	Vintage Electrolux Vacuum B
0215	Glass Hurricanes and More A	0247	Andirons Fireplace Tools B
0216	Small Collectibles and More A	0248	Vintage Belmont Spring Bottle B
0217	Eastlake Marble Top Table C	0249	Roger Kizik Art B
0218	Antique Wall Art and More A	0250	Roger Kizik Art C
0219	Vintage Womenswear A	0251	Sony DAT Player VHS and More B
0220	Queen Bedding A	0252	Clock and Much More A
0221	Large Potted Plant B	0253	Womenswear B
0222	Armani Dress and More A	0254	Womenswear B
0223	Sleeper Couch C	0255	Hand Made Wall Hangings And More A
0224	Small Metal Table and Lamp B	0256	Lace Runners And More B
0225	Womenswear A	0257	Have A Seat C
0226	Bench and 4 Chairs C	0258	Ladies Beaver Coat A
0227	Cookware and More B	0259	Mink Stole A
0228	Womens Clothing A	0260	Vintage Sheet Music and Ephemera A
0229	Bird Collectibles and More A	0261	Vintage Sofa C
0230	Potted House Plants B	0262	Kitchenware B
0231	Womenswear A	0263	Gravestone Etchings B
0232	Womens Coats A	0264	Vintage Letter Tray, Magazine Rack And More B
0233	Vintage Musical Instruments A	0265	Vintage Clothing and Zipper Wardrobe B
0234	Men's Tie Collection A	0266	Large Potted Plants C
0235	Womenswear A	0267	Vintage Birdcage And More B
0236	Sohmer Baby Grand Piano C	0268	Vintage Clothing B

Lot	Title
0269	Albums B
0270	Albums B
0271	Books B
0272	Books B
0273	Books B
0274	Bookcases C
0275	Vintage Golf Clubs B
0277	Bed Linens and More B
0278	Antique Chair C
0279	Vintage Corset and More B
0280	Vintage Dresses B
0281	Antique Ball Gown B
0282	Vintage Ladies Clothes B
0283	Garment Steamer, Rack, Vintage Clothes and More B
0284	Vintage Kenmore Sewing Machine with Table C
0285	Light Box and More B
0286	Vintage Dolls and Cradle B
0287	Vintage Shoes and Silks B
0288	Kawai Synthesizer B
0289	Vintage Needlework Sampler and More A
0290	Vintage Steamer Trunk C
0291	Pottery Barn Shelves B
0292	Pottery Barn Shelves B
0293	Binders B
0294	Vintage Canister Vacuums B
0295	Frames and More A
0296	Ladies Vintage Clothing and Purses A
0297	Hodge Podge A
0298	Boxed Assortment B
0299	Assorted Dishes and More B
0300	Kitchenwares B
0301	Mismatched China B
0302	Decorative Assortment B
0303	Piggy Banks and More B
0304	Vintage Bicycles C
0305	Childrens Books B
0306	Glassware B
0307	Vintage Games and More B
0308	Vintage Costume Jewelry A
0309	Table, Wine Rack, and Metal Cabinet B
0310	Vintage Stereo Equipment B

Lot	Title
0311	NES Video System, and More A
0312	Vintage Floor Lamp, Bench, and More C
0313	Vintage Printers Trays and More B
0314	Vintage Doll Wardrobes and Dolls B
0315	Vintage Dolls A
0316	Vintage Children's Costumes and More A
0317	Shopping Cart, Laundry Rack and More B
0318	Trinket Mini Kiln, and More B
0319	Crumar Roadrunner 2 Vintage Keyboard A
0320	Vintage Painted Iron Bedframes C
0321	Hubcap Bonanza A
0322	Garden Supplies And More A
0323	Werner Extension Ladder A
0324	Snapper Ninja Mulching Mower A
0325	Wheel Barrow, Yard Tools and More C
0326	Mirrors and Wicker B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com